Tel 248-295-0310  ■  Fax 248-624-9234  ■  solutions@acromag.com  ■  www.acromag.com  ■  30765 Wixom Rd, Wixom, MI 48393  USA
Embedded Computers
Bulletin #8400-823l
4th Gen Intel® Core™ i7 CPU  ◆  Removable SATA drives  ◆  PMC/XMC module expansion slots
ARCX-4000  Rugged, Small Form Factor Embedded Computer
Description
Acromag’s ARCX embedded computer is a
customizable-off-the-shelf (COTS), SWaP-

ARCX-4000  Rugged, Small Form Factor Embedded Computer
All trademarks are property of their respective owners. Copyright © Acromag, Inc. 2016. Data subject to change without notice. Printed in USA 7/2016.
Ordering Information
NOTE: Build your model using the table below.
Single size not available for quad SSD drive bay version.
Expansion Size
	 1 = Single PMC/XMC
	 2 = Double PMC/XMC
Drive Bay
	 0 = Standard (No Bay)
	 1 = Dual SSD Drive Bay
	 2 = Quad SSD Drive Bay
Options
	 00	= Standard
	 PF	= Power Filter
	 01	= Front Panel with Mezzanine*
	 02 = High-Speed
	 03 = High-Speed with Power Filter
  ARCX-41  __  __- __ __
■ Accessories
For more information, see www.acromag.com/ARCX.